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3rd ANGLE PROJECTION

UNTOLERANCED DIMENSIONS

DIMENSION DIAMETER LENGTH
0 - 250mm

250 - 750mm

> 750mm

`0.25mm

`0.50mm

`0.75mm

`0.5mm

`1.0mm

`1.5mm
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DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL

DWG No.

FINISH

PRODUCT CODE

SHT #

SIZE

B
REV

LADDER DOCK LANDING PLATFORM

ALUMINUM

KC4001

MILL FINISH

KD001 01

1/1SJC

END

WJL
SJC WJL

S/S 3/8in. NUT, WASHER, LOCK WASHER SET

5.20in.

24.22in.

GW390A - ADJUSTABLE
GATE

GW342 - GRABRAILS
GW374 - HANDRAIL

GW375 - MIDRAIL

GW379 - KNEERAIL
ENDCAP

GW378 - 
TOPRAIL
ENDCAP

ATTACHMENT
AL729 - C CHANNEL

LD435.1000 - PARAPET PLATFORM

ALUMINUM EXTRUSION - RHS

LD429LB - BOLT ON
LADDER SUPPORT


